Annexure 8

Name of Corporate Debtor : Jiva Steels Private Limited

Claims received and updated as on 11 December 2023

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim Details of claim Admitted Amount A
t
Amount % of voting | Amount of of any O 1 Amount of )
) Amount of Amount | Whether . ) mutual of claim . Remarks if
Sl No. | Name of creditor| Date of] Amount i Nature of | covered by Share in contingent claim under
. ) claim . . covered by | related ) . dues that not epe 1. any
receipt | claimed . claim security COC if claim . verification
admitted . Guarantee | party? . may be set| admitted
interest applicable e
1 |G.S. Agencies  |04/7/2023 | 1,10,67,030 | 1,10,67,030 OC - - NO NIL - - - -
TOTAL 1,10,67,030] 1,10,67,030 - - - . . . .




